
Pennsylvania State Envirothon - Susquehanna University and Camp Mt. Luther - May 24 - 25, 2016

Total Score High to Low

COUNTY

ORAL 

COMPONENT AQUATICS CURRENT ISSUE FORESTRY

SOILS & LAND 

USE WILDLIFE TOTAL RANK

Delaware 96.3 95 92 94 91 80 548.3 1

Lebanon 94.7 98 86 90 89 81 538.7 2

Greene 94.7 79 94 91 89 75 522.7 3

Bucks 84.7 88 86 89 91 78 516.7 4

York 92.3 92 92 78 85 73 512.3 5

Erie 94.7 76 92 75 84 58 479.7 6

Berks 72.3 70 92 69 97 71 471.3 7

Cumberland 84.3 78 86 66 79 68 461.3 8

Monroe 74.3 78 82 72 77 70 453.3 9

Potter 95.0 80 90 63 72 53 453.0 10

Crawford 93.0 66 68 55 83 70 435.0 11

Schuylkill 78.7 80 80 42 82 69 431.7 12

Adams 87.3 69 82 63 77 52 430.3 13

Westmoreland 79.3 82 72 67 72 54 426.3 14

Northampton 78.3 71 72 63 86 48 418.3 15

Luzerne 79.0 76 80 48 72 58 413.0 16

McKean 77.0 61 76 84 63 46 407.0 17

Susquehanna 79.0 56 80 53 87 50 405.0 18

Perry 62.3 74 84 68 67 47 402.3 19

Jefferson 81.3 66 66 60 70 52 395.3 20

Huntingdon 76.3 57 78 63 55 63 392.3 21

Clearfield 65.0 55 82 42 78 68 390.0 22

Beaver 74.7 69 80 45 72 46 386.7 23

Lehigh 60.7 61 78 48 87 50 384.7 24

Tioga 64.7 70 60 55 75 53 377.7 25

Clinton 66.7 56 66 60 79 48 375.7 26

Centre 82.3 66 82 34 81 30 375.3 27

Lawrence 60.3 70 76 33 70 63 372.3 28

Indiana 86.3 64 72 43 62 42 369.3 29

Elk 72.0 59 72 42 84 37 366.0 30

Bedford 69.0 58 66 58 69 44 364.0 31

Lancaster 72.0 53 60 40 77 61 363.0 32

Wayne 79.7 68 70 43 62 34 356.7 33

Lycoming 54.0 71 74 45 57 55 356.0 34

Allegheny 74.7 59 68 51 69 34 355.7 35

Cambria 58.3 79 60 59 59 38 353.3 36

Mercer 67.3 67 58 34 74 52 352.3 37

Warren 59.0 59 68 46 84 36 352.0 38

Clarion 63.7 57 60 40 76 50 346.7 39

Dauphin 80.7 46 72 40 73 32 343.7 40

Fayette 71.0 65 68 34 65 39 342.0 41

Washington 65.7 48 78 36 74 38 339.7 42

Franklin 53.7 69 76 54 60 26 338.7 43

Butler 50.7 50 80 48 66 44 338.7 43

Montgomery 60.3 51 64 57 71 34 337.3 45

Lackawanna 51.0 48 84 43 69 39 334.0 46

Snyder 66.0 63 54 52 70 29 334.0 46

Columbia 74.7 48 70 45 63 32 332.7 48

Wyoming 71.0 56 84 27 59 34 331.0 49

Bradford 61.3 68 52 46 58 38 323.3 50

Union 68.0 55 76 27 58 38 322.0 51

Somerset 56.3 70 56 45 36 56 319.3 52

Armstrong 60.0 60 60 48 44 42 314.0 53

Fulton 52.3 61 54 57 51 32 307.3 54

Chester 56.7 63 60 21 70 35 305.7 55

Sullivan 42.0 48 56 57 64 34 301.0 56

Cameron 67.3 47 70 30 59 27 300.3 57

Juniata 53.7 43 54 38 73 35 296.7 58

Philadelphia 84.3 44 54 18 42 42 284.3 59

Blair 67.0 43 54 33 48 36 281.0 60

Venango 46.7 38 68 21 71 30 274.7 61

Mifflin 43.3 37 44 38 65 28 255.3 62

Northumberland 46.0 47 32 29 56 32 242.0 63

Carbon 65.0 61 64 42 74 50 0.0 64

Pike 63.7 67 80 31 63 50 0.0 64

Forest 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 64
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Montour 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 64



Pennsylvania State Envirothon - Susquehanna University and Camp Mt. Luther - May 24 - 25, 2016

Station Scores by County

COUNTY

ORAL 

COMPONENT AQUATICS

CURRENT 

ISSUE FORESTRY

SOILS & LAND 

USE WILDLIFE TOTAL RANK

Adams 87.3 69 82 63 77 52 430.3 13

Allegheny 74.7 59 68 51 69 34 355.7 35

Armstrong 60.0 60 60 48 44 42 314.0 53

Beaver 74.7 69 80 45 72 46 386.7 23

Bedford 69.0 58 66 58 69 44 364.0 31

Berks 72.3 70 92 69 97 71 471.3 7

Blair 67.0 43 54 33 48 36 281.0 60

Bradford 61.3 68 52 46 58 38 323.3 50

Bucks 84.7 88 86 89 91 78 516.7 4

Butler 50.7 50 80 48 66 44 338.7 43

Cambria 58.3 79 60 59 59 38 353.3 36

Cameron 67.3 47 70 30 59 27 300.3 57

Carbon 65.0 61 64 42 74 50 0.0 64

Centre 82.3 66 82 34 81 30 375.3 27

Chester 56.7 63 60 21 70 35 305.7 55

Clarion 63.7 57 60 40 76 50 346.7 39

Clearfield 65.0 55 82 42 78 68 390.0 22

Clinton 66.7 56 66 60 79 48 375.7 26

Columbia 74.7 48 70 45 63 32 332.7 48

Crawford 93.0 66 68 55 83 70 435.0 11

Cumberland 84.3 78 86 66 79 68 461.3 8

Dauphin 80.7 46 72 40 73 32 343.7 40

Delaware 96.3 95 92 94 91 80 548.3 1

Elk 72.0 59 72 42 84 37 366.0 30

Erie 94.7 76 92 75 84 58 479.7 6

Fayette 71.0 65 68 34 65 39 342.0 41

Forest 0.0 0.0 64

Franklin 53.7 69 76 54 60 26 338.7 43

Fulton 52.3 61 54 57 51 32 307.3 54

Greene 94.7 79 94 91 89 75 522.7 3

Huntingdon 76.3 57 78 63 55 63 392.3 21

Indiana 86.3 64 72 43 62 42 369.3 29

Jefferson 81.3 66 66 60 70 52 395.3 20

Juniata 53.7 43 54 38 73 35 296.7 58

Lackawanna 51.0 48 84 43 69 39 334.0 46

Lancaster 72.0 53 60 40 77 61 363.0 32

Lawrence 60.3 70 76 33 70 63 372.3 28

Lebanon 94.7 98 86 90 89 81 538.7 2

Lehigh 60.7 61 78 48 87 50 384.7 24

Luzerne 79.0 76 80 48 72 58 413.0 16

Lycoming 54.0 71 74 45 57 55 356.0 34

McKean 77.0 61 76 84 63 46 407.0 17

Mercer 67.3 67 58 34 74 52 352.3 37

Mifflin 43.3 37 44 38 65 28 255.3 62

Monroe 74.3 78 82 72 77 70 453.3 9

Montgomery 60.3 51 64 57 71 34 337.3 45

Montour 0.0 0.0 64

Northampton 78.3 71 72 63 86 48 418.3 15

Northumberland 46.0 47 32 29 56 32 242.0 63

Perry 62.3 74 84 68 67 47 402.3 19

Philadelphia 84.3 44 54 18 42 42 284.3 59

Pike 63.7 67 80 31 63 50 0.0 64

Potter 95.0 80 90 63 72 53 453.0 10

Schuylkill 78.7 80 80 42 82 69 431.7 12

Snyder 66.0 63 54 52 70 29 334.0 46

Somerset 56.3 70 56 45 36 56 319.3 52
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Sullivan 42.0 48 56 57 64 34 301.0 56

Susquehanna 79.0 56 80 53 87 50 405.0 18

Tioga 64.7 70 60 55 75 53 377.7 25

Union 68.0 55 76 27 58 38 322.0 51

Venango 46.7 38 68 21 71 30 274.7 61

Warren 59.0 59 68 46 84 36 352.0 38

Washington 65.7 48 78 36 74 38 339.7 42

Wayne 79.7 68 70 43 62 34 356.7 33

Westmoreland 79.3 82 72 67 72 54 426.3 14

Wyoming 71.0 56 84 27 59 34 331.0 49

York 92.3 92 92 78 85 73 512.3 5

Average Score 69.2 63.47 71.69 50.84 70.48 47.77 357.8

High Score 96.3 98 94 94 97 81

Low Score 0.0 37 32 18 36 26


